Best products also need best service.
We have authorized distributors all over the world. They have
sufficient stock for your prompt delivery. Also they can offer
you technical support & RMA services. Please contact your
local distributors for more product information. You can also
contact us at info@meanwell.com for information of your local
distributors.
We are a TQM (Total Quality Management) company

p lug  l i s t )
Dimension (L*W*H)(mm) 125x  50x  31 .5 145x  60x  32
40W (IEC 320-C14 Class I)         GS40A 90W (IEC 320-C14 Class I)        GS90A
60W (IEC 320-C14 Class I)         GS60A
GS40A/60A GS90A
Stock No. Order No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
14401 GS40A05-P1J 5V, 0~5.00A ±5% 100mV 81.0%
14402 GS40A07-P1J 7.5V, 0~5.34A ±5% 100mV 85.5%
14403 GS40A09-P1J 9V, 0~4.45A ±5% 100mV 85.0%
14404 GS40A12-P1J 12V, 0~3.34A ±3% 100mV 89.0%
14405 GS40A15-P1J 15V, 0~2.67A ±3% 100mV 89.5%
14406 GS40A18-P1J 18V, 0~2.22A ±3% 150mV 90.0%
14407 GS40A24-P1J 24V, 0~1.67A ±2.5% 180mV 91.0%
14408 GS40A48-P1J 48V, 0~0.84A ±2.5% 240mV 92.5%
Stock No. Order No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
14421 GS90A12-P1M 12V, 0~6.67A ±5% 80mV 87%
14422 GS90A15-P1M 15V, 0~6.00A ±5% 100mV 87%
14423 GS90A19-P1M 19V, 0~4.74A ±4% 150mV 88%
14424 GS90A24-P1M 24V, 0~3.75A ±3% 180mV 89%
14425 GS90A48-P1M 48V, 0~1.875A ±2% 240mV 89%
Stock No. Order No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
14411 GS60A05-P1J 5V, 0~6.00A ±5% 100mV 79.5%
14412 GS60A07-P1J 7.5V, 0~6.00A ±5% 100mV 84.5%
14413 GS60A09-P1J 9V, 0~6.00A ±5% 100mV 85.5%
14414 GS60A12-P1J 12V, 0~5.00A ±3% 100mV 88.0%
14415 GS60A15-P1J 15V, 0~4.00A ±3% 100mV 88.5%
14416 GS60A18-P1J 18V, 0~3.33A ±3% 150mV 89.0%
14417 GS60A24-P1J 24V, 0~2.50A ±3% 180mV 90.0%
14418 GS60A48-P1J 48V, 0~1.25A ±2.5% 240mV 92.0%
NEWNEW
NEWNEW NEWNEW
NEWNEW
NEWNEW